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MOUNTAN REGIINALS
BURNABY 2007

Rank Competitor(s)

Solar Ice

Black Gold
Solstice

Super Novas
Icicles

Ice Symmetrix
Edmonton Icicles

0 N o o~ W DN P

Ice X-pectation

Club

Delta FSC

Calgary Synchronized SC
Crossfield SC

Langley FSC

Aldergrove FSC

Maple Ridge SC

Edmonton Synchronized SC
Lower Mainland Synchronized SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Skate Canada Mountain Synchro Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YK

BC/YK

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU

BC/YK

Date: 29-Jan-2017 9:55:49AM

Burnaby, BC

2017-01-28 to 2017-01-29

Juvenile Synchro

Category Result Summary

EP(0.5)
1117 (D)
1030 (3
936 (6)
1075 (2)
9.87 4
9.41 (5)
838 (7)
821 (8)
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34.26
30.72
30.62
30.56
30.24
29.90
27.23
24.97

Susan Morriss

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



